
 made of highest quality medical material, flexible 
  and adapting to patient anatomy

 high volume low pressure cuff

 soft, flexible and special shaped flange facilitate firm 
  fastening and minimizes skin irritation

 perfectly matched obturator

 neck tape for fastening

 visible in X-rays

 rounded, atraumatic tip

 latex free, phthalate free

 sterile, single use

SUMINI neonate tracheostomy tube with cuff

 made of highest quality medical material, flexible 
  and adapting to patient anatomy

 soft, flexible and special shaped flange facilitate firm 
  fastening and minimizes skin irritation

 perfectly matched obturator

 neck tape for fastening

 visible in X-rays

 rounded, atraumatic tip

 latex free, phthalate free

 sterile, single use

SUMINI neonate tracheostomy tube without cuff
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O.D.
[mm]

size
I.D.

[mm]

length
L [mm]

2,5
3,0
3,5
4,0

reference 
number

2N-2500
2N-3000
2N-3500
2N-4000

Ø cuff
[mm]

4,0
4,5
5,1
5,8

30
31
33
35

8,0
9,0
10,0
12,0

O.D.
[mm]

size
I.D.

[mm]

length
L [mm]

2,5
3,0
3,5
4,0

reference 
number

3N-2500
3N-3000
3N-3500
3N-4000

4,0
4,5
5,1
5,8

30
31
33
35
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