

SUMINI neonate tracheostomy tube with cuff



- made of highest quality medical material, flexible and adapting to patient anatomy
- high volume low pressure cuff
- soft, flexible and special shaped flange facilitate firm fastening and minimizes skin irritation
- perfectly matched obturator
- neck tape for fastening
- visible in X-rays
- rounded, atraumatic tip
- latex free, phthalate free
- sterile, single use

size I.D. [mm]	0.D. [mm]	length L [mm]	Ø cuff [mm]	reference number
2,5	4,0	30	8,0	2N-2500
3,0	4,5	31	9,0	2N-3000
3,5	5,1	33	10,0	2N-3500
4,0	5,8	35	12,0	2N-4000

SUMINI neonate tracheostomy tube without cuff



- made of highest quality medical material, flexible and adapting to patient anatomy
- soft, flexible and special shaped flange facilitate firm fastening and minimizes skin irritation
- perfectly matched obturator
- neck tape for fastening
- visible in X-rays
- rounded, atraumatic tip
- latex free, phthalate free
- sterile, single use

size I.D. [mm]	0.D. [mm]	length L [mm]	reference number
2,5	4,0	30	3N-2500
3,0	4,5	31	3N-3000
3,5	5,1	33	3N-3500
4,0	5,8	35	3N-4000

